Particular Vessel
Banrion na Farraige

Boy Colm

Carrigaloe

Clew Bay Queen

Connemara Lady

Dun Aengus

Frazer Aisling Gabrielle

Frazer Tintern

Lady Laura

Maid of the Isles

MV Coll

Pirate Queen

Queen of Aran

Shannon Breeze

Spiorad Naomh Phadraig

Date of expiry

03/04/2021

25/06/2021

03/05/2021

05/05/2021

28/01/2021

26/02/2021

08/03/2021

05/05/2021
31/10/2020

10/07/2021

26/04/2021

07/04/2021

21/05/2021

23/02/2021
02/06/2021

Plying Limits
Between Rossaveal, Co. Galway to the
Aran Islands Co. Galway.

Between Schull, Long Island, Baltimore,
Heir Island, Sherkin & Cape Clear.

Carrigaloe to Glenbrook. Permitted

to load and discharge at Spike Island
subject to specified conditions: See
Conditions below.

Voyages between Roonagh and Clare
Island, Inisturk, Inishbofin, Cloughmore,
Cleggan, Old Head and Rosmoney in
daylight only & good visibility. See also
"Conditions and Restrictions" for more
details.

Killary Harbour, inside Inisbarna Island,
embarking and disembarking at Nancy's
Point.

Baltimore, Sherkin Island - Abbey Strand
Jetty, Schull, North harbour, Cape Clear.
Between Greenore, Co.Louth and
Greencastle Co.Down

Between Passage East and Ballyhack.

No more than 13 miles to sea from line
joining Flaherty Point and Black Point, nor
more than a mile from the mainland or
Great Blasket Island and inside
Inishvickillane, Inishnabro Tearagh,
Inishtooskert.

Bantry to Whiddy Oil Terminal.

BURTONPORT TO ARANMORE
ISLAND,AND MAGHEROARTY OR CURRAN
PORT TO INNISBOFFIN AND TORY ISLAND
IN FAVOURABLE WEATHER.

From Westport, Roonagh Quay,
Cloughmore,and Cleggan to Clare Island,
Inishboffin, Rosmoneyand Inishturk. Old
Head. Doolin Pier, to Aran Islands and
Rossaveal

From Bunbeg and Magheroarty to Tory
Island, with Burtonport as port of refuge.

Between Killimer and Tarbert.

Within a line from Murrisk pier to
Inishgort Light during the hours of daylight
and in favourable weather.



Strangford

Tranquilty

23/04/2021

17/02/2021

From Greencastle pier to Magilligan pier,
in favourable weather conditions.

Between Doolin Galway Harbour
Rossaveal Ballyvaughan Cliffs of Moher
(not within 0.5 miles of cliff base) and the
Aran Islands. No cargo to be carried.



