Particular Vessel	Date of expiry	Plying Limits
Banrion na Farraige	03/04/2021	Between Rossaveal, Co. Galway to the Aran Islands Co. Galway.
Boy Colm	25/06/2021	Between Schull, Long Island, Baltimore, Heir Island, Sherkin & Cape Clear.
Carrigaloe	03/05/2021	Carrigaloe to Glenbrook. Permitted to load and discharge at Spike Island subject to specified conditions: See Conditions below.
Clew Bay Queen	05/05/2021	Voyages between Roonagh and Clare Island, Inisturk, Inishbofin, Cloughmore, Cleggan, Old Head and Rosmoney in daylight only & good visibility. See also "Conditions and Restrictions" for more details.
Connemara Lady	28/01/2021	Killary Harbour, inside Inisbarna Island, embarking and disembarking at Nancy's Point.
Dun Aengus	26/02/2021	Baltimore, Sherkin Island - Abbey Strand Jetty, Schull, North harbour, Cape Clear.
Frazer Aisling Gabrielle	08/03/2021	Between Greenore, Co.Louth and Greencastle Co.Down
Frazer Tintern	05/05/2021	Between Passage East and Ballyhack.
Lady Laura	31/10/2020	No more than 13 miles to sea from line joining Flaherty Point and Black Point, nor more than a mile from the mainland or Great Blasket Island and inside Inishvickillane, Inishnabro Tearagh, Inishtooskert.
Maid of the Isles	10/07/2021	Bantry to Whiddy Oil Terminal.
MV Coll	26/04/2021	BURTONPORT TO ARANMORE ISLAND, AND MAGHEROARTY OR CURRAN PORT TO INNISBOFFIN AND TORY ISLAND IN FAVOURABLE WEATHER.
Pirate Queen	07/04/2021	From Westport, Roonagh Quay, Cloughmore, and Cleggan to Clare Island, Inishboffin, Rosmoneyand Inishturk. Old Head. Doolin Pier, to Aran Islands and Rossaveal
Queen of Aran	21/05/2021	From Bunbeg and Magheroarty to Tory Island, with Burtonport as port of refuge.
Shannon Breeze	23/02/2021	Between Killimer and Tarbert.
Spiorad Naomh Phádraig	02/06/2021	Within a line from Murrisk pier to Inishgort Light during the hours of daylight and in favourable weather.

Strangford	23/04/2021	From Greencastle pier to Magilligan pier, in favourable weather conditions.
Tranquilty	17/02/2021	Between Doolin Galway Harbour Rossaveal Ballyvaughan Cliffs of Moher (not within 0.5 miles of cliff base) and the Aran Islands. No cargo to be carried.